
February 14, 2026 TOKYO 10R GINTEI STAKES

TOKYO
10

Post Time

 15:10
10R GINTEI STAKES
MIX SD, Special Weight, 4-Year-Olds & Up, Allowance,Value of race:35,570,000 Yen

1400m, Dirt Added Money (1000Yen)   18,700   7,500   4,700   2,800   1,870

Stakes Money(1000Yen)      350     100      50                

Total       (1000Yen)   19,050   7,600   4,750   2,800   1,870
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No

Hs

No

CPU
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Sire Sex/Age
    Horse Name
Dam Coat Color
Dams Sire
Owner

Blinkers
Breeder

Spd Idx  Earning money
Jockey        Training
Weight(Kg)      Center
Trainner  Performances
Running Style

1st, 2nd, 3rd, and others

___T Turf(Flat)

___D Dirt(Flat)

WET is         

  Wet Condition

Dirt 1400m
Dirt 1000m
Dirt 1200m
Dirt 1600m
Dirt 1700m

Line(1)=Date Grant-Speed-Index Race course  Line(2)=Race  Race class  Line(3)=Finish Position  Runners  Post Number  Win Fav.
Line(4)=Horse Weight(kg) Gain and Loss  Jockey Weight(kg)             Line(5)=Distance  Finish Time
Line(6)=Position 2c-3c-4c  Final of horse 600m to Finish   Start of race Start to 600m - Final of race 600m to Finish
Line(7)=Winner  Margin(seconds)                       Past performances in the last 5 races (most recent on the left)

         Last(1)          Last(2)          Last(3)          Last(4)          Last(5)

Thunder Snow M5 73 37,738,000 Yen TKOD 3.0.0.4 1400 3.1.0.4 Nov 2/25 84 4TOKYO11 Oct 12/25 78 4TOKYO4 May 18/25 76 2TOKYO8 Feb 16/25 74 1TOKYO6 Jan 25/25 71 1CHUKYO8

Cafe Nix(JPN) Ko Nagahama NAKD 0.0.0.0 1000 0.0.0.0 SHUREI STAKES 3-Win TV SHIZUOKA SHO 3-Win BS ELEVEN SHO 3-Win 2 Win 2-Win 2 Win 2-Win
56.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 8th /12 No.12 Fav. 5 8th /16 No. 3 Fav. 4 5th /16 No. 2 Fav. 4 1st /15 No. 7 Fav. 1 4th /16 No. 3 Fav. 2

1 1 Lumiere Cafe Chestnut Masatoshi Tsukazaki NIGD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 506 -6 A Sugawara 56.0 512 +20 A Sugawara 56.0 492 +2 K Yokoyama 56.0 490 +2 A Sugawara 56.0 488 -12 S Hamanaka 55.0
(Helmet) Four Seasons 2.0.0.1 WETD 0.1.0.2 1700 0.0.0.0 1300m Dirt Muddy 1:17.6 1400m Dirt Stand 1:25.4 1400m Dirt Muddy 1:23.2 1400m Dirt Stand 1:25.0 1400m Dirt Stand 1:24.4

Mishima Bokujo Total 3.1.0.5 ALLD 3.1.0.5 ---------------- 8-8 36.0F 29.5-35.7 11-10 35.9F 36.0-36.3 3-3 36.4F 34.4-36.2 2-2 35.8F 36.7-36.1 4-4 37.0F 34.8-36.8
Koichi Nishikawa <---[Stalker] ALLT 0.0.0.0 8WOver 1 1 0 4 Ecoro Azel(USA)(1.1) Y Y Legend(JPN)(1.5) Sunrise Pascal(JPN(0.4) Lynx Rufus(JPN)(-0.4) Ridill(JPN)(0.5)
Lord Kanaloa G5 81 37,036,000 Yen TKOD 1.0.0.5 1400 0.0.0.1 Nov 29/25 86 5TOKYO7 Oct 5/25 71 4TOKYO2 Jul 27/25 82 1SAPPORO2 Jun 1/25 76 2TOKYO12 Feb 1/25 82 1TOKYO1

Ground Beat(JPN) Daisuke Sasaki NAKD 2.0.0.1 1000 0.0.0.0 SHANGRILA STAKE 3-Win AKAFUJI STAKES 3-Win POPLAR STAKES 3-Win KUMPU STAKES 3-Win HAKUREI STAKES 3-Win
58.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 4th /16 No.14 Fav.10 10th /16 No. 8 Fav.10 6th /8 No. 7 Fav. 7 6th /16 No.10 Fav. 8 11th /16 No. 5 Fav. 7

1 2 Dance Fantasia Bay Yasuhito Tamura NIGD 0.0.0.0 1600 1.0.0.4 486 +4 D Sasaki 58.0 482 -6 D Sasaki 58.0 488 -4 Y Tannai 58.0 492 -8 Y Tannai 58.0 500 +4 T Yokoyama 56.0
(King Kamehameha) Four Seasons 1.0.0.2 WETD 1.0.0.2 1700 0.0.0.1 1400m Dirt Stand 1:24.3 1600m Dirt Stand 1:37.5 1700m Dirt Muddy 1:44.2 1600m Dirt Good 1:35.9 1600m Dirt Stand 1:37.8

Shadai Farm Total 3.2.0.8 ALLD 3.0.0.7 ---------------- 11-12 35.6F 35.5-36.3 11-11 37.3F 34.8-37.1 7-6-3 36.5F 30.7-35.8 3-3 35.7F 35.6-35.3 10-10 35.6F 35.8-36.1
Shadai Race Horse Co. Ltd. <--[Closer] ALLT 0.2.0.1 8WOver 0 1 0 4 Unseal(JPN)(0.3) Ogino Kaname(JPN)(1.2) Rata Forest(JPN)(1.4) Danon The Volcano((0.7) Tagano Escort(JPN)(1.1)
Gun Runner H6 78 56,435,000 Yen TKOD 1.2.1.4 1400 1.1.0.4 Dec 21/25 78 5HANSHIN6 Nov 29/25 88 5TOKYO7 Nov 2/25 82 4TOKYO11 Oct 5/25 75 4TOKYO2 Jun 14/25 78 3TOKYO3

Gun Wolf(USA) Yuichi Kitamura NAKD 0.0.0.2 1000 0.0.0.0 MIKAGE STAKES 3-Win SHANGRILA STAKE 3-Win SHUREI STAKES 3-Win AKAFUJI STAKES 3-Win GESHI STAKES 3-Win
58.0 Ritto FUKD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 12th /16 No. 4 Fav. 5 2nd /16 No. 3 Fav. 8 9th /12 No. 2 Fav. 4 8th /16 No.15 Fav. 3 3rd /16 No.16 Fav. 4

2 3 Loure Bay Kenichi Fujioka NIGD 0.0.0.1 1600 0.0.1.1 492 +10 A Nishimura 58.0 482 -2 R Yokoyama 58.0 484 +4 Y Tannai 58.0 480 -8 A Tsumura 58.0 488 -8 R Yokoyama 58.0
(Candy Ride) BL Four Seasons 1.0.2.3 WETD 2.0.0.6 1700 1.0.1.1 1400m Dirt Muddy 1:23.6 1400m Dirt Stand 1:24.1 1300m Dirt Muddy 1:17.8 1600m Dirt Stand 1:37.1 1600m Dirt Stand 1:35.9

Winchester Farm Total 3.2.3.17 ALLD 3.2.2.16 --------------12 2-2 37.9F 34.0-36.8 4-4 36.1F 35.5-36.3 4-4 36.6F 29.5-35.7 4-3 37.6F 34.8-37.1 4-4 36.9F 34.3-37.2
Toshiyuki Maehara <---[Stalker] ALLT 0.0.1.1 7 W 0 0 0 0 Trillion Boy(JPN)(1.1) Unseal(JPN)(0.1) Ecoro Azel(USA)(1.3) Ogino Kaname(JPN)(0.8) Alm la Tour(JPN)(0.3)
Black Tide H5 74 36,640,000 Yen TKOD 2.1.0.1 1400 0.0.0.0 Jun 1/25 78 2TOKYO12 Apr 26/25 72 2TOKYO1 Feb 15/25 79 1TOKYO5 Jun 2/24 67 3TOKYO2 Apr 6/24 62 2HANSHIN5

Turquoise Fringe(JPN)
Christophe Lemaire NAKD 0.0.0.0 1000 0.0.0.0 KUMPU STAKES 3-Win 2 Win 2-Win 2 Win 2-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win
58.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 5th /16 No. 9 Fav. 1 1st /16 No.14 Fav. 1 2nd /16 No.15 Fav. 2 1st /16 No. 7 Fav. 2 3rd /12 No. 1 Fav. 7

2 4 Azure Moon Bay Hiroyasu Tanaka NIGD 0.0.0.0 1600 2.1.0.1 522 0 C Lemaire 58.0 522 -14 C Lemaire 58.0 536 +18 C Lemaire 58.0 518 -10 C Lemaire 55.0 528 -6 N Mikamoto 57.0
(Sunday Silence) Four Seasons 0.1.0.1 WETD 1.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 1600m Dirt Good 1:35.6 1600m Dirt Good 1:36.2 1600m Dirt Stand 1:36.5 1600m Dirt Muddy 1:34.6 1800m Dirt Good 1:53.3

Northern Farm Total 3.1.1.2 ALLD 2.1.1.1 ---------------- 7-6 35.2F 35.6-35.3 6-5 36.8F 34.5-37.2 2-2 36.9F 34.7-37.1 1-1 35.6F 35.1-35.6 3-4-3 37.6F 37.2-36.4
Silk Racing Co. Ltd. <---[Stalker] ALLT 1.0.0.1 8WOver 1 1 0 1 Danon The Volcano((0.4) Shonan Kabuto(JPN)(-0.4) Danon The Volcano((0.0) Caucasus Gold(JPN)(-0.9) Meursault(JPN)(1.5)
Sinister Minister C4 72 33,670,000 Yen TKOD 1.0.0.1 1400 2.1.0.1 Nov 16/25 70 5TOKYO4 Aug 9/25 59 3CHUKYO5 May 4/25 57 2KYOTO4 Apr 13/25 61 2HANSHIN6 Mar 15/25 54 2CHUKYO1

Meisho Hachiro(JPN)
Yuga Kawada NAKD 0.0.0.0 1000 0.0.0.0 2 Win 2-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win
58.0 Ritto FUKD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 1st /16 No. 7 Fav. 2 1st /14 No. 3 Fav. 2 9th /15 No. 7 Fav. 2 2nd /16 No. 4 Fav. 7 5th /13 No. 5 Fav. 4

3 5 2 Meisho Miharu Chestnut Yuichi Fukunaga NIGD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.1 496 -2 T Danno 57.0 498 +8 S Yoshimura 54.0 490 +6 Y Take 57.0 484 -12 Y Take 57.0 496 -12 D Ozawa 57.0
(Old Trieste) Four Seasons 0.0.0.2 WETD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 1400m Dirt Stand 1:24.2 1400m Dirt Stand 1:24.7 1400m Dirt Stand 1:24.9 1400m Dirt Stand 1:24.9 1800m Dirt Stand 1:53.4

Mishima Bokujo Total 3.2.0.4 ALLD 3.2.0.4 ---------------- 9-7 35.6F 35.6-36.7 9-8 36.8F 34.8-37.5 12-11 37.3F 34.6-37.4 12-10 37.3F 34.0-38.3 5-4-6 37.9F 37.6-37.9
Yoshitaka Matsumoto <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.0 8WOver 2 0 0 2 Unquenchable(JPN)(-0.3) Gomenne Jiro(JPN)(-0.2) Danon Figo(JPN)(0.9) Arrow of Light(JPN(0.2) Brooklyn Dance(JPN(0.5)
The Factor G7 63 45,182,000 Yen TKOD 0.0.0.8 1400 0.0.0.7 Nov 23/25 74 5TOKYO5 Jul 26/25 79 1SAPPORO1 Jun 29/25 74 1HAKODATE6 Jun 8/25 61 3TOKYO2 Apr 27/25 67 2TOKYO2

Tokai Factor(JPN) Yutaka Yoshida NAKD 2.1.1.10 1000 0.0.0.0 AKIIRO STAKES 3-Win TVh SHO 3-Win YUNOKAWAONSEN T 2-Win HACHIOJI TOKUBE 2-Win 2 Win 2-Win
58.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.1 1200 2.1.2.13 16th /17 No.17 Fav.16 10th /12 No. 7 Fav.11 1st /14 No.12 Fav.11 13th /16 No.11 Fav.15 12th /16 No.13 Fav.15

3 6 Tokai Potpourri Dark Bay Masatatsu Kikukawa NIGD 0.0.1.1 1600 0.0.0.1 470 +14 T Kowata 54.0 456 -8 Y Tannai 55.0 464 -4 T Kowata 58.0 468 -4 D Sasaki 58.0 472 +6 M Sugihara 58.0
(War Front) BL Four Seasons 0.0.0.6 WETD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 1600m Turf Firm 1:33.4 1200m Turf Firm 1:08.6 1200m Turf Firm 1:08.7 1400m Dirt Stand 1:25.1 1400m Dirt Good 1:26.1

Shoei Bokujo Total 3.1.2.27 ALLD 2.1.2.23 ---------------- 13-13 34.5F 34.2-34.5 10-9 33.9F 33.8-33.6 1-1 34.3F 34.4-34.3 6-6 37.4F 35.4-36.4 9-9 36.6F 36.3-35.7
Masanori Uchimura <--[Closer] ALLT 1.0.0.4 8WOver 0 1 0 8 Emperor's Sword(JP(1.5) Karpuz Pelus(JPN)(1.2) Tokai Erde(JPN)(-0.2) Steelblue(JPN)(1.4) Rouge Stunning(JPN(1.5)
Pyro C4 80 38,481,000 Yen TKOD 2.0.1.2 1400 2.0.1.1 Nov 16/25 85 5TOKYO4 Oct 25/25 79 4TOKYO8 Aug 30/25 80 2SAPPORO3 May 17/25 65 2TOKYO7 Nov 9/24 46 5TOKYO3

Bennu(JPN) Takeshi Yokoyama NAKD 0.0.0.0 1000 0.0.0.0 GINREI STAKES 3-Win KAWAGUCHIKO STA 3-Win CHITOSE TOKUBET 2-Win 1 Win 1-Win OXALIS SHO 1-Win
58.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 3rd /14 No. 5 Fav. 1 4th /16 No. 3 Fav. 1 1st /14 No. 7 Fav. 1 1st /14 No. 2 Fav. 1 12th /16 No. 2 Fav. 1

4 7 3 Red Feather Bay Takashi Kubota NIGD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.1 508 0 T Yokoyama 56.0 508 0 T Yokoyama 55.0 508 -2 T Yokoyama 55.0 510 -2 H Tanabe 57.0 512 +6 H Tanabe 56.0
(Pulpit) Four Seasons WETD 2.0.0.0 1700 1.0.0.0 1400m Dirt Stand 1:24.0 1600m Dirt Good 1:35.8 1700m Dirt Muddy 1:42.9 1400m Dirt Slopp 1:22.8 1400m Dirt Stand 1:27.9

Darley Japan Farm Total 3.0.1.2 ALLD 3.0.1.2 ---------------- 1-1 36.8F 35.2-36.2 1-1 36.5F 35.0-35.8 3-3-2 37.4F 29.3-37.6 1-1 36.3F 34.2-36.3 16-16 37.5F 36.2-36.2
Godolphin <----[FrontRunner] ALLT 0.0.0.0 8WOver 2 0 0 0 Danon Figo(JPN)(0.6) Logi Adelaide(JPN)(0.7) Realize Camion(JPN(-0.4) Rhatische(USA)(-1.1) Promised Gene(JPN)(2.8)
Admire Mars C4 76 31,640,000 Yen TKOD 1.1.0.2 1400 0.1.0.1 Nov 2/25 86 4TOKYO11 Oct 12/25 81 4TOKYO4 Aug 17/25 58 2NIIGATA8 Jun 1/25 52 2TOKYO12 May 18/25 57 2TOKYO8

Mars Odyssey(JPN) Kosei Miura NAKD 0.0.0.0 1000 0.0.0.0 SHUREI STAKES 3-Win 2 Win 2-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win
58.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1200 1.0.0.0 5th /12 No. 7 Fav. 3 1st /16 No. 8 Fav. 5 1st /15 No.12 Fav. 3 7th /11 No. 4 Fav. 3 6th /10 No. 7 Fav. 5

4 8 4 Quick Little Miss Bay Katsuharu Tanaka NIGD 1.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 510 +2 K Miura 57.0 508 0 K Miura 57.0 508 +2 K Miura 56.0 506 +6 N Yokoyama 57.0 500 -4 N Yokoyama 57.0
(Daiwa Major) Four Seasons 0.0.0.1 WETD 0.0.0.2 1700 0.0.0.0 1300m Dirt Muddy 1:17.4 1300m Dirt Stand 1:17.7 1200m Dirt Stand 1:11.1 1400m Dirt Muddy 1:23.6 1600m Turf Firm 1:34.4

Bando Bokujo Total 3.1.0.5 ALLD 2.1.0.2 ---------------- 8-8 35.8F 29.5-35.7 11-10 35.2F 28.9-36.8 8-7 36.2F 33.8-37.3 7-7 35.1F 35.5-35.3 3-3 35.4F 35.4-34.6
G1 Racing Co. Ltd. <--[Closer] ALLT 1.0.0.3 8WOver 1 1 0 2 Ecoro Azel(USA)(0.9) April in Paris(JPN(-0.5) Piko Tender(AUS)(-0.1) Trillion Boy(JPN)(0.6) Lovely Jubbly(JPN)(1.2)
Epiphaneia H5 26 39,835,000 Yen TKOD 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 Nov 15/25 81 5TOKYO3 Oct 4/25 84 4TOKYO1 Aug 31/25 85 2SAPPORO4 Jun 22/25 81 1HAKODATE4 May 25/25 88 2TOKYO10

Awesome Stroke(JPN)
Yusuke Hara NAKD 0.0.0.0 1000 0.0.0.0 OKUTAMA STAKES 3-Win HAKUSHU STAKES 3-Win HIDAKA STAKES 3-Win UHB HAI 3-Win FREEWAY STAKES 3-Win
58.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 13th /18 No.13 Fav.14 7th /15 No.14 Fav.13 8th /13 No. 2 Fav.12 11th /15 No. 3 Fav. 7 5th /9 No. 4 Fav. 9

5 9 Grand Clara Bay Keizo Ito NIGD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 456 +2 Y Hara 58.0 454 0 G Maruyama 55.0 454 +4 H Mayuzumi 58.0 450 0 Y Fujioka 55.0 450 -2 Y Fujioka 58.0
(Symboli Kris S) Four Seasons 0.0.0.1 WETD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 1400m Turf Firm 1:21.7 1400m Turf Firm 1:20.2 1500m Turf Good 1:30.3 1200m Turf Yield 1:09.3 1400m Turf Firm 1:21.6

Akiba Bokujo Total 3.1.1.13 ALLD 0.0.0.0 ---------------- 9-11 34.0F 35.0-33.9 12-11 33.3F 34.4-34.0 4-5-6 36.0F 30.0-35.7 12-12 34.3F 33.8-34.9 6-5 34.0F 35.3-34.5
Lion Race Horse Co. Ltd. <--[Closer] ALLT 3.1.1.13 8WOver 1 0 0 4 Meiner Ticket(JPN)(1.2) Red Schwert(JPN)(0.4) Lila Bonito(JPN)(0.8) Eau de Mer(JPN)(0.6) Gloria Laus(JPN)(0.2)
Lord Kanaloa H5 89 73,624,000 Yen TKOD 2.5.2.3 1400 3.2.1.2 Jan 31/26 89 1TOKYO1 Nov 8/25 88 5TOKYO1 Oct 25/25 87 4TOKYO8 Oct 5/25 82 4TOKYO2 Jun 14/25 77 3TOKYO3

Vendome(JPN) Takuya Ono NAKD 0.0.0.0 1000 0.0.0.0 HAKUREI STAKES 3-Win KINSHU STAKES 3-Win KAWAGUCHIKO STA 3-Win AKAFUJI STAKES 3-Win GESHI STAKES 3-Win
58.0 Ritto FUKD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 2nd /16 No.15 Fav. 5 3rd /11 No. 7 Fav. 1 2nd /16 No. 9 Fav. 3 2nd /16 No. 5 Fav. 5 6th /16 No. 2 Fav. 2

5 10 1 Le Ange Dark Bay Shogo Yasuda NIGD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.3.1.1 504 +10 T Ono 58.0 494 -4 C Lemaire 58.0 498 -4 C Lemaire 57.0 502 0 T Ono 58.0 502 -4 D Lane 58.0
(King Kamehameha) BL Four Seasons 1.1.0.1 WETD 0.1.1.0 1700 0.0.0.0 1600m Dirt Stand 1:36.6 1600m Dirt Stand 1:36.5 1600m Dirt Good 1:35.1 1600m Dirt Stand 1:36.3 1600m Dirt Stand 1:36.0

K.I.Farm Total 3.5.2.5 ALLD 3.5.2.4 -- 2------------ 14-14 35.1F 35.3-36.4 11-8 35.8F 35.1-36.1 5-5 35.3F 35.0-35.8 13-13 35.8F 34.8-37.1 8-9 35.7F 34.3-37.2
Yuko Nakamura <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.1 1 W 1 0 1 0 Vivant(JPN)(0.2) Night Aquarium(JPN(0.7) Logi Adelaide(JPN)(0.0) Ogino Kaname(JPN)(0.0) Alm la Tour(JPN)(0.4)
Lord Kanaloa M6 81 45,440,000 Yen TKOD 0.1.0.3 1400 0.1.0.1 Nov 16/25 85 5TOKYO4 Aug 23/25 70 4CHUKYO1 Jun 29/25 70 2FUKUSHIMA2 Apr 6/25 66 3NAKAYAMA4 Mar 23/25 73 2NAKAYAMA8

Glenoaks(JPN) Kiwamu Ogino NAKD 2.1.0.6 1000 0.0.0.0 GINREI STAKES 3-Win IGA STAKES 3-Win TSURUGAJO STAKE 3-Win ARIES STAKES 3-Win 2 Win 2-Win
56.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.1 1200 0.0.0.0 2nd /14 No.12 Fav.13 10th /16 No. 5 Fav.16 14th /15 No.12 Fav. 9 13th /16 No. 4 Fav.11 1st /15 No. 7 Fav. 2

6 11 Princess of Sylmar Bay Keisuke Miyata NIGD 1.0.1.0 1600 0.0.0.2 490 +10 H Kitamura 53.0 480 -6 A Tomita 53.0 486 -4 M Sugihara 56.0 490 -2 Y Nonaka 56.0 492 0 T Yokoyama 56.0
(King Kamehameha) BL Four Seasons 1.1.0.3 WETD 0.0.0.1 1700 0.0.0.1 1400m Dirt Stand 1:23.9 1400m Dirt Stand 1:24.4 1700m Dirt Stand 1:46.9 1800m Dirt Good 1:53.9 1800m Dirt Stand 1:54.8

Shadai Farm Total 3.2.1.13 ALLD 3.2.1.12 ---------------- 11-9 35.6F 35.2-36.2 10-9 37.4F 34.0-37.4 4-7-9 38.8F 30.2-37.1 5-5-4 39.4F 36.0-37.8 2-2-1 39.5F 37.6-39.6
Teruya Yoshida <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.1 8WOver 3 1 1 5 Danon Figo(JPN)(0.5) Protoporos(JPN)(0.9) Jasper Robusto(USA(2.4) Ammaliare(JPN)(2.0) Tagano Cioccolata((-0.1)
Sinister Minister H5 82 70,664,000 Yen TKOD 1.1.2.1 1400 3.3.4.4 Nov 29/25 85 5TOKYO7 Oct 4/25 77 3KYOTO1 Sep 7/25 91 4HANSHIN2 Aug 3/25 78 3CHUKYO4 May 18/25 77 2TOKYO8

Strength(JPN) Yutaka Take NAKD 0.0.0.0 1000 0.0.0.0 SHANGRILA STAKE 3-Win OYAMAZAKI STAKE 3-Win AUCKLAND THOROU 3-Win OKEHAZAMA STAKE 3-Win BS ELEVEN SHO 3-Win
58.0 Ritto FUKD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.1.0.1 6th /16 No.16 Fav. 2 12th /16 No. 5 Fav. 2 2nd /12 No. 2 Fav. 2 3rd /16 No. 8 Fav. 1 3rd /16 No. 9 Fav. 1

6 12 6 Loreley Chestnut Ryo Terashima NIGD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 462 -8 M Iwata 58.0 470 -2 M Iwata 58.0 472 -4 M Iwata 58.0 476 +4 K Matsuyama 58.0 472 +2 Y Take 58.0
(Old Trieste) BL Four Seasons 1.2.2.1 WETD 0.0.1.2 1700 0.0.0.1 1400m Dirt Stand 1:24.4 1200m Dirt Slopp 1:10.6 1200m Dirt Stand 1:11.2 1400m Dirt Stand 1:24.1 1400m Dirt Muddy 1:23.0

North Hills Co . Ltd. Total 3.4.4.7 ALLD 3.4.4.7 ---------------- 2-2 36.6F 35.5-36.3 2-2 36.8F 33.6-35.5 1-1 36.2F 35.0-35.5 3-2 37.6F 34.3-37.9 1-1 36.4F 34.4-36.2
North Hills Co. Ltd. <---[Stalker] ALLT 0.0.0.0 8WOver 0 1 2 0 Unseal(JPN)(0.4) Meisho Horen(JPN)(1.5) T O Elvis(USA)(0.7) Accha Ghora(JPN)(0.0) Sunrise Pascal(JPN(0.2)
Kinshasa no Kiseki H6 77 56,126,000 Yen TKOD 1.1.1.3 1400 2.0.1.3 Nov 16/25 78 5TOKYO4 Nov 2/25 88 4TOKYO11 Oct 12/25 80 4TOKYO4 Jun 22/25 76 3TOKYO6 Feb 23/25 69 1TOKYO8

Tokushi Kaiser(JPN)
Akira Sugawara NAKD 0.0.0.0 1000 0.0.0.0 GINREI STAKES 3-Win SHUREI STAKES 3-Win TV SHIZUOKA SHO 3-Win KOSHUKAIDO TOKU 2-Win OSHIMA TOKUBETS 2-Win
58.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 8th /14 No. 3 Fav. 4 3rd /12 No. 5 Fav. 6 5th /16 No. 4 Fav. 5 1st /16 No.16 Fav. 6 5th /14 No. 3 Fav. 5

7 13 King and Queen Bay Shigeyuki Kojima NIGD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.1.0.0 482 -2 S Yoshimura 55.0 484 -2 Y Ishikawa 58.0 486 0 R Yokoyama 58.0 486 +10 R Yokoyama 58.0 476 +8 M Demuro 58.0
(Fuji Kiseki) Four Seasons 0.0.1.2 WETD 0.0.1.0 1700 0.0.0.0 1400m Dirt Stand 1:24.6 1300m Dirt Muddy 1:17.3 1400m Dirt Stand 1:25.1 1400m Dirt Stand 1:23.4 1400m Dirt Stand 1:25.2

Maeda Farm Total 3.4.4.10 ALLD 2.1.2.3 ---------------- 3-3 37.1F 35.2-36.2 4-4 36.1F 29.5-35.7 8-7 35.8F 36.0-36.3 4-4 36.5F 34.8-37.0 3-3 37.1F 35.7-36.7
AI Racing <---[Stalker] ALLT 1.3.2.7 8WOver 1 1 1 4 Danon Figo(JPN)(1.2) Ecoro Azel(USA)(0.8) Y Y Legend(JPN)(1.2) Suzuka Cause(JPN)(-0.5) Vendome(JPN)(0.7)
Henny Hughes G6 76 36,340,000 Yen TKOD 0.0.0.4 1400 1.0.0.3 Dec 21/25 86 5HANSHIN6 Oct 12/25 79 4TOKYO4 Apr 20/25 67 2HANSHIN8 Mar 9/25 69 1HANSHIN4 Feb 15/25 70 1TOKYO5

Raise Kaiser(JPN) Hironobu Tanabe NAKD 1.3.0.2 1000 0.0.0.0 MIKAGE STAKES 3-Win TV SHIZUOKA SHO 3-Win TEMMABASHI STAK 3-Win 2 Win 2-Win 2 Win 2-Win
58.0 Miho FUKD 1.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 4th /16 No. 8 Fav. 9 6th /16 No.15 Fav. 8 11th /16 No. 5 Fav. 4 1st /14 No. 4 Fav. 5 5th /16 No. 4 Fav.10

7 14 Baika Tarquin Bay Yasuhito Tamura NIGD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.3 534 0 F Geroux 58.0 534 +8 K Ogino 58.0 526 -2 M Demuro 56.0 528 -4 Y Iwata 58.0 532 +4 K Yokoyama 58.0
(Hennessy) Four Seasons 2.1.0.1 WETD 1.0.0.1 1700 1.0.0.0 1400m Dirt Muddy 1:22.7 1400m Dirt Stand 1:25.2 1400m Dirt Stand 1:25.6 1400m Dirt Stand 1:24.5 1600m Dirt Stand 1:37.4

Umeda Bokujo Total 3.3.0.8 ALLD 3.3.0.8 -------------- 4 1-1 37.0F 34.0-36.8 6-5 36.1F 36.0-36.3 9-9 37.9F 34.5-37.4 11-11 36.3F 34.6-37.5 13-13 35.9F 34.7-37.1
Seiji Yoshii <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.0 7 W 0 0 0 1 Trillion Boy(JPN)(0.2) Y Y Legend(JPN)(1.3) Rose Star(JPN)(1.2) Promising Star(JPN(0.0) Danon The Volcano((0.9)
Tosen Jordan H7 69 43,856,000 Yen TKOD 1.2.3.9 1400 3.2.2.7 Dec 20/25 77 5CHUKYO5 Oct 25/25 69 4TOKYO8 Oct 18/25 60 4TOKYO6 Oct 12/25 68 4TOKYO4 Jul 26/25 59 3CHUKYO1

Truman Tesoro(JPN) Manami Nagashima NAKD 0.0.0.3 1000 0.0.0.1 2025 YOUNG JOCK 2-Win 2 Win 2-Win 2 Win 2-Win 2 Win 2-Win YOKKAICHI TOKUB 2-Win
58.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.1 1200 0.0.0.4 1st /16 No. 7 Fav. 8 8th /13 No. 8 Fav. 8 7th /14 No.10 Fav.11 9th /16 No. 3 Fav. 8 13th /16 No. 3 Fav. 3

8 15 Maquillage City Chestnut Masatatsu Kikukawa NIGD 0.0.0.1 1600 0.1.0.0 530 -2 R Shiotsu 58.0 532 +4 S Ishibashi 58.0 528 0 S Ishibashi 58.0 528 -6 D Sasaki 58.0 534 +4 S Yoshimura 58.0
(Jungle Pocket) Four Seasons 0.4.1.2 WETD 2.1.0.2 1700 0.0.0.1 1400m Dirt Good 1:25.3 1400m Dirt Good 1:25.1 1400m Dirt Stand 1:26.1 1300m Dirt Stand 1:19.0 1400m Dirt Stand 1:25.6

Hidaka Taiyo Bokujo Total 5.4.4.19 ALLD 5.4.4.17 -------------- 1 4-4 37.4F 35.6-37.7 5-3 36.2F 36.4-35.4 2-2 38.1F 35.5-36.8 3-3 37.7F 28.9-36.8 4-4 38.9F 34.0-37.5
Ryotokuji Kenji Holdings Co. <---[Stalker] ALLT 0.0.0.2 7 W 1 0 0 0 Memory Glass(JPN)(0.0) Fusetsu(JPN)(1.0) Coche Deli(JPN)(1.4) Mars Odyssey(JPN)(1.3) Y Y Legend(JPN)(2.2)
Mikki Isle G4 73 47,333,000 Yen TKOD 1.1.0.1 1400 1.0.1.3 Jan 4/26 81 1NAKAYAMA1 Dec 14/25 64 5HANSHIN4 Nov 24/25 57 5TOKYO6 Oct 13/25 58 4TOKYO5 Sep 27/25 58 4NAKAYAMA8

Three Peace(JPN) Yasunari Iwata NAKD 2.2.2.0 1000 0.0.0.0 2 Win 2-Win 2 Win 2-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win
58.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1200 2.3.2.3 1st /16 No.13 Fav. 6 6th /11 No. 1 Fav. 3 1st /16 No. 3 Fav. 4 2nd /16 No.14 Fav. 2 3rd /16 No.10 Fav. 2

8 16 5 Beverly Hills Chestnut Ryo Takei NIGD 0.1.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 472 +12 K Miura 58.0 460 -2 T Yokoyama 57.0 462 +2 K Miura 57.0 460 +6 K Miura 57.0 454 -4 K Miura 56.0
(Deep Impact) BL Four Seasons 1.1.0.2 WETD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 1200m Dirt Good 1:11.0 1200m Dirt Stand 1:11.8 1400m Dirt Stand 1:24.5 1300m Dirt Stand 1:19.3 1200m Dirt Stand 1:11.6

Northern Farm Total 3.4.5.6 ALLD 3.4.3.6 ---------- 1---- 2-2 36.2F 34.7-36.3 8-9 36.1F 34.2-36.9 1-1 36.3F 35.9-36.3 6-6 36.0F 29.7-37.0 9-7 37.0F 33.3-37.8
Three Racing <---[Stalker] ALLT 0.0.2.0 5 W 1 0 0 0 Jasper Soleil(USA)(-0.2) Coup d'Ailes(JPN)(0.7) Max Q(JPN)(-0.5) Last Sharina(JPN)(0.1) Shonan Hakuun(JPN)(0.5)

TOKYO Dirt 1400m Sire Ranking （Date：2024.02.12～2026.02.11）
Rank Sire Runs 1st 2nd 3rd Others Win Quinella
 1 Lord Kanaloa  85  13  11   6  55 0.153 0.282
 2 New Years Day  57   7   3   2  45 0.123 0.175
 3 Pyro  52   7   2  10  33 0.135 0.173
 4 Sinister Minister  59   6   6   7  40 0.102 0.203
 5 Drefong 102   5   8  13  76 0.049 0.127
 6 Mozu Ascot  28   5   5   4  14 0.179 0.357
 7 Discreet Cat  46   5   5   4  32 0.109 0.217
 8 Le Vent Se Leve  48   5   3   5  35 0.104 0.167
 9 Mind Your Biscuits  43   5   3   4  31 0.116 0.186
10 Thunder Snow  45   5   1   4  35 0.111 0.133
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February 14, 2026 TOKYO 10R GINTEI STAKES MIX SD, Special Weight, 4-Year-Olds & Up, Allowance,Value of race:35,570,000 Yen 1400m, Dirt


